
PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
YUN Do Young KR 60 68 0.882 4 6 4 1
GOMES Vasco PT 54 83 0.650 2 5 4 2

FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 52 89 0.584 0 3 3 3

B
KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 55 60 0.916 2 8 6 1
ARANHA Mario G PT 44 52 0.846 2 4 3 2
ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 52 74 0.702 2 5 4 3

C
JEONGU Park KR 60 53 1.132 4 8 4 1

TORRES Joaquim PT 39 57 0.684 2 6 5 2
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 52 66 0.787 0 6 5 3

D
ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 78 0.769 4 8 6 1
MAIA Fernando PT 57 96 0.593 2 7 7 2
NEBUDA Dominik AT 52 74 0.702 0 4 3 3

E
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 60 1.000 4 6 5 1

REFASSI Badreddine FR 53 65 0.815 2 6 6 2
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 39 53 0.735 0 4 3 3

F
AKBICAK Murat ES 59 94 0.627 2 4 3 1
PINTO Luís PT 47 77 0.610 2 5 3 2

GULTER Hakan DE 44 95 0.463 2 4 4 3

G
SIROYT Davy BE 60 72 0.833 4 5 4 1

LETEN Christian BE 58 86 0.674 2 6 4 2
COSTA Hugo PT 52 74 0.702 0 5 4 3

H
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 1

CUNHA Fernando PT 46 75 0.613 1 3 3 2
SPERNANZONI Guillermo Leonel AR 44 72 0.611 1 4 3 3

I
COSTA Jorge PT 60 76 0.789 4 3 3 1
KIM Haeun KR 56 75 0.746 2 5 4 2

ADEM Doganoglu TR 29 77 0.376 0 2 2 3

J
KNUDSEN Thomas Thorhauge DK 60 63 0.952 4 5 4 1

SANTOS Goncalo PT 46 78 0.589 2 6 4 2
AKYOL Vedat TR 50 75 0.666 0 5 5 3

K
SCHRODER Allen DK 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 1

SCHWERDTFEGER Christian DE 45 65 0.692 2 7 3 2
SANTOS Coriolano PT 45 77 0.584 0 4 3 3

L
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 60 48 1.250 4 9 5 1

ESEN Ismet TR 50 43 1.162 2 7 4 2
CARDOSO Jose PT 30 55 0.545 0 2 2 3

M
BROUWERS Reggy NL 60 79 0.759 4 5 4 1
SANTOS Miguel PT 46 100 0.460 2 9 4 2

RAMETTA Giovanni IT 42 101 0.415 0 2 2 3

N
EDGAR Rui PT 60 50 1.200 4 8 6 1

LALANNE Patrice FR 36 69 0.521 2 9 3 2
GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 45 81 0.555 0 6 4 3

O
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 50 1.200 4 7 7 1
BACHMAIER Roman DE 38 49 0.775 2 6 4 2
MARINHO Amandio PT 26 59 0.440 0 2 2 3

P
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 1
SOUSA Manuel PT 44 56 0.785 2 5 4 2

PINEDA Juan Jose ES 55 75 0.733 0 3 3 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 60 48 1.250 4 9 5 1
SCHRODER Allen DK 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 2

EDGAR Rui PT 60 50 1.200 4 8 6 3
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 50 1.200 4 7 7 4

JEONGU Park KR 60 53 1.132 4 8 4 5
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 6

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 7
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 60 1.000 4 6 5 8

KNUDSEN Thomas Thorhauge DK 60 63 0.952 4 5 4 9
YUN Do Young KR 60 68 0.882 4 6 4 10
SIROYT Davy BE 60 72 0.833 4 5 4 11
COSTA Jorge PT 60 76 0.789 4 3 3 12

ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 78 0.769 4 8 6 13
BROUWERS Reggy NL 60 79 0.759 4 5 4 14
KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 55 60 0.916 2 8 6 15

AKBICAK Murat ES 59 94 0.627 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
ESEN Ismet TR 50 43 1.162 2 7 4 17

ARANHA Mario G PT 44 52 0.846 2 4 3 18
REFASSI Badreddine FR 53 65 0.815 2 6 6 19

SOUSA Manuel PT 44 56 0.785 2 5 4 20
BACHMAIER Roman DE 38 49 0.775 2 6 4 21

KIM Haeun KR 56 75 0.746 2 5 4 22
SCHWERDTFEGER Christian DE 45 65 0.692 2 7 3 23

TORRES Joaquim PT 39 57 0.684 2 6 5 24
LETEN Christian BE 58 86 0.674 2 6 4 25
GOMES Vasco PT 54 83 0.650 2 5 4 26
PINTO Luís PT 47 77 0.610 2 5 3 27

MAIA Fernando PT 57 96 0.593 2 7 7 28
SANTOS Goncalo PT 46 78 0.589 2 6 4 29
LALANNE Patrice FR 36 69 0.521 2 9 3 30
SANTOS Miguel PT 46 100 0.460 2 9 4 31
CUNHA Fernando PT 46 75 0.613 1 3 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 52 74 0.702 2 5 4 33
GULTER Hakan DE 44 95 0.463 2 4 4 34

SPERNANZONI Guillermo Leonel AR 44 72 0.611 1 4 3 35
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 52 66 0.787 0 6 5 36
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 39 53 0.735 0 4 3 37
PINEDA Juan Jose ES 55 75 0.733 0 3 3 38

COSTA Hugo PT 52 74 0.702 0 5 4 39
NEBUDA Dominik AT 52 74 0.702 0 4 3 40
AKYOL Vedat TR 50 75 0.666 0 5 5 41

SANTOS Coriolano PT 45 77 0.584 0 4 3 42
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 52 89 0.584 0 3 3 43

GARCIA CALVO Julian Angel ES 45 81 0.555 0 6 4 44
CARDOSO Jose PT 30 55 0.545 0 2 2 45

MARINHO Amandio PT 26 59 0.440 0 2 2 46
RAMETTA Giovanni IT 42 101 0.415 0 2 2 47
ADEM Doganoglu TR 29 77 0.376 0 2 2 48


